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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 17/01/2026 Abhireesh T U 25, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

2 17/01/2026 Unnikrishnan 25, Attoor, Attoor, Attoot, Thalappilly, 680583  

3 17/01/2026 Neeli 25, Attuur, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

4 17/01/2026 Ajeesh T U 25, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

5 17/01/2026 Vijayakumari 25, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

6 17/01/2026 Preetha Kallamparambh Colony, Kallamparambh, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilli, 680587

 

7 17/01/2026 KEERTHI Vadakootayil, Attur, Attur, Attur, Talappilly, 680583  
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8 17/01/2026 Leela 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

9 17/01/2026 Sujitha 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

10 17/01/2026 Madhusudanan 0, Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, Thalappilly, 680583  

11 17/01/2026 MUNCHIDA K M Manakkalpadath Padinjarethil, Athikkaparambhu, 
Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, Thalappilli, 679531

 

12 17/01/2026 BABITHA N K 395, Nallavarambhath, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

13 17/01/2026 Suresh Kizhakkekkara, Kallamparambh, Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, Talappilli, 680587

 

14 17/01/2026 JUNAID K A 6/408, Karikkattil, Cheruthuruthy, Cheruthuruthy, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

15 17/01/2026 Manju Manghattunjalil, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

16 17/01/2026 PRANAV RAJ P R Pallinjal Valappil, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

17 17/01/2026 Varsha rajan p r Pallinjal Valappil, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

18 17/01/2026 NANDANA P S Pallinjal Valappil, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

19 17/01/2026 Sunil TK Thaniszeri Melepurakkal, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Painkulam, Thalappilli, 679531
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20 17/01/2026 Sukanya M M Manghattunjalil, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

21 17/01/2026 Ajay narayanan t s Ajaynarayanan T S S/O Sathyanarayanan, Therumghattil 
Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, Thalappilli, 679531

 

22 17/01/2026 Pankajakshan P Pozhathil, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, Thalappilli, 
679531

 

23 17/01/2026 Rahul raj t r Therumghattil, Painkulam, Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thalappilli, 679531

 

24 17/01/2026 Satheesh Athikkal House, Vadakkethara, Vadakkethara, Pazhayannur, 
Talappilly, 680587

 

25 17/01/2026 SURUMI NAZRIN E U Engakkattil, Pulakode, Chelakkara, Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 
680586

 

26 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ P 
K

Ponnumkunnathu House, Anthimahakalankavu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

27 17/01/2026 SANJAY S Narangaparambil House, Narangaparambu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

28 17/01/2026 SWATHI S Narangaparambil House, Narangaparambu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, Thalapilly, 680586

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


